		2018 to Proper 11, 31,24 21, 21, 21, 21	**************************************		
			and Agreement () () (
1.17 16 M. H. Assessment Course	5 61 vices		And the same of th		
Date in 0/102 2023	Job description		Pane & Time Completed	Done by	The same of the sa
COFNO NAICTI 23001004/04	SAS e-filing	-		1	
Vehro SLA 3910G	Fmail (w)thin t	the All Dies	i	1.	
DOA 31/01/2023 18:05	i-Alotor Clair			1	
OD/ TP/Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O		TP (heat	T	
	i-l'hoto Uplo:				
73 [] 7 7 7 7 7	Assessment/Su	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			
TP Insurer	Ass't Report b		Owner/When		
eferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (and Individual to the production of the Advantage of the	The second secon	Tel:	F-qX:	Period Stages and page of Philosophic Philosophic Stages of Philos
Particulars: Vch No: QX	2539Y	TNIC (Tax.	
Dwner/ Driver: (2001./	117()/Non-INC()		
Policy No; () Perio	od · (Tel:)	of december was seen to
Confirmed by: (D = (Cover Type: (management of minimum and the second of the	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ole Bri Ciona M	Date:	Times)	
T. D. Crintonia	arranty: YES ()%; P: 21-79%. F: 30	0-100%]	
xcess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000) / NO ()		
egraf Remarks;-	7,000		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	iation strictly Cor	ridential & St	inthu NO management		
Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		iony iyo raier or repaire	27 . 	
ive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O():T	owing Co. (
narks (INO horine: 6788:6616)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	irtesy Car (Date&Time Completed	Done.by	7
Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				-
pload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	()				
jury:					
Time Actions					
	and the second s	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		The second secon	
					processor bandada en di
NA2306333		Invoice Pren	aration Checklist	Amt (\$)	Ami (3
ant's Particulars :-		I) AR : Accident	and the state of the state of	. Ist Bill	Add Bil
		2) DA: Damage A	ssessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	
/Owner:	3) TF: Towing Fee . \$40/\$45 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120			Al second	
t No:	the same of the sa) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
ged Portion:) TR: Re-inspec	ion	575	
) NI : Idae DA +		\$160	
necked by (EngIn-Charge):	-	DII* *N5: Counsy (Car/Tpt Allowance	23	
ors' Comments':-			-ordination	3101 ·	
		*NE-DV/Call	of Hanney Conneditation	85	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- . The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 01/02/2023 14:37 (SGT) Reported by Date of Accident 31/01/2023 18:05 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information SGH MULTI STOREY CARPARK Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SI A3910G

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ONG SIEW MOI NRIC No SXXXX679I Email Address neoweexuan@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90681201 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mercedes Model C180 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto 1595

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMPCSNW00048182200

DRIVER

Name of Driver **NEO WEE XUAN** NRIC No SXXXX829A Date Of Birth 05/01/1995 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass	04/12/2015
Driving experience	7 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96752097
Alt. Phone Number	(1 Holle) 103-30732037
	•
Email Address	neoweexuan@gmail.com
Address	4A JALAN SINGA
Address complement	
Postcode	418087
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	•
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	iš.
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	011.0
Type of Accident	Side Swipe
Weather Conditions	DRIZZLING
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
	7
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	9
Translator's phone number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
Original language used in the statement	•
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Ne
	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT	
ATTACHNETIC	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident	WITH OWNER
DETAIL C OF OTHER	VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	QX2539Y
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
	•
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	ISAMUDDIN

Contact Number Address	(Phone) +65-92951854
Address complement	-
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	***
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Pleas ereport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Firm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any lalse reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consest under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Note Steen 1/2/23

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Meckey 1/2/23

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

gnull 01/02/2023

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan

SGH Multishorus Capurk

B-0x033ay

Gunni

June 2022

Dager	The Circumstance of the Accident
Desci	At about 105 cm of 1000 engthern as a set it as the
at	At about 605pm, I was exiting singapore General Hospital's multi
310	ony carpork. I was going to turn right at the T-junction. Before ning, I slowed down to look at my right turn - no vehicles were seen. Subsequently tooked left to inched forward elightly to look at the fit lane as it was a two way street. By this time, a SCDF ambulance ich was accelerating came rushing up and collided our vehicles collided
Tur	ming, I storred down to look at my right turn - no nehrdes were seen.
IS	subsequently tooked left to inched forward elightly to look at the
led	It lane as it was a two way street as the the
uh	The was accelerating and done
	Jeans rushing up and collided our vehicles collided
-	
	•
Declara	ation

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

on Lehalf of Mdm Ong Stew Mot

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the pollowholder) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1			
		ACCIDENT DATE (31 101 2023 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME (18:05) (HH:MM)	
1		LOCATION: SGH MULTI-StorEU Corpuse	•
	÷	SGH MUITI-Storey Corperte	
		1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
		DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SLA 3910 G	
		LINSURANCE COMPANY: Ching Taiping	
		CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMPCS NWOOO 4818 2200	
		DIPOLICY TYPE COMPREHENTIVE VILLED	
		6) POLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) 6) MAKE & MODEL: Mercedez C/80 FIRE & THEFT)	٠
		FITYPE-(SALDON / COURSE (1477) COURSE (1477)	
		h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT THE	
		h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME PHYENE (LE	
		IF NO. PLEASE STATE [THIRD PARTY CLAIM REPORTING ONLY]	
1		A)NAME ONG SIOW MOI	
		DINRIC/FIN/RASSPORT: S1656679I CONTACT: 9068 1201	
	100	Lie of persongs, DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
	. (Budiding a giNAME NOO WUON	
		DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT SQ500830N	
		CIADDRESS: 4A Jalun Singa, SAI8087 CONTACT: 96+53097	
	<u>.</u>	ELOCCUPATION FINANCE (05,01 , 1995) (DD/MM/YYYY)	
ļ	*		
		1) EARS OF DRIVING EXPREDIENCE AND LONE	
		4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES)	1
		IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Pavents Mother 5. GIWEATHER CONDINON: (CLEAR / RAINING) OTHERS . DWZZING	1
e.		DINOND SURFACE (DRY MAIS)	
		6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) 7. OJREPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO))	80
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION.	
	6 14c	MANUEL OF MANUEL OX 253 AV	
		luding chiver) b) DRIVER'S NAME ISAMUODIN	
	(C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	
•	٠.	7. ITHIRD PARITY VEHICLE	-
	10 10 W	of prosenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	
(Inc	THE CHANGE (THE COLUMN	
) ARIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
		Carrel - No Carrell - Control	
		Cinail = Deowel xuan @gmail-com	

cinail = neowee xuan @gmail-com



Motor Private Car

MX1E

N SN

AN0592A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00048182200

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 27491030529623

Cha. No.:WDD2050402R143390

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLA3910G

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

ONG SIEW MOI

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

S\$500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

01/03/2022 (00:00:00)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

28/02/2023

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

S\$3,000.00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 * Age as at date of accident S\$500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Many. Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: WINNIE SOO SIEW WAH **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) *3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com